
www.grindex.com

BRAVOBRAVO 40

Ersatzteilliste  -  Liste des pièces de rechange  -  Reservdelslista

Spare Parts List

No: 90 073 00 Revision 0  2004.11



2(4) • No: 90 073 00 Rev 0  2004.11

Bravo 40 Type 44xxx
Reservdelslista Spare Parts List Ersatzteilliste Liste des pièces de rechange

Pos. nr.
Item No. Detalj nr. Antal
Pos.-Nr. Part No. Quantity
No. de Bestell-Nr. Anzahl
repérage No de pièce Benämning Denomination Bezeichnung Désignation Nombre

1 5077360 Schackel Shackle Schackel Manille 1
2 5077410 Lyftbygel Suspension bracket Hegebügel Étrier de levage 1
3 5077085 Lock Cover Deckel Couvercle 1
4 5077284 O-ring 114x4.00 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1

5 Kopplingsplint Terminal board Klemmenbrett Plaque à bornes 1

5077202 6x2,5mm2 DOL 50Hz & Y/D
5077204 6x6mm2 DOL 60Hz

6 5077120 Jordskruv M5 Grounding clamp Erdschraube Vis de terre 1
7 5077150 Skruv M8x16 Screw Schraube Vis 1
8 5077100 Dubo Ring M8 Dubo Ring Dubo Ring Joint 1
9 5077130 Skruv M6x16 Screw Schraube Vis 2

Kabelavlastning Cable clamp Zugentlastung Collier
10 vid kabel at cable bei kabel à câble

DOL 5077071 7x2,5mm2 1
Y/D 5077070 4x2,5mm2 2
Y/D 5077071 7x2,5mm2 2

11 Kabelgenomföring Cable entry Kabeleinführung Entrée de câble

DOL 5077045 G 7/8” 1
Y/D 5077045 G 7/8” 2

12 Kabel Cable Kabel Câble

DOL
5077035 7x2,5 mm2 (20m) 50Hz 5077031  1x3x6 + 3x6/3E + 3x1,5ST (20m) 60Hz 1

Y/D
5077033 4x2,5mm2 1
5077035 7x2,5 mm2 1

Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle 2
13 vid kabel at cable bei kabel à câble

5077311 4x2,5mm2 (27.5x18x4)
5077312 7x2,5mm2 (27.5x19.5x4)
5077314 3x6mm2 (27.5x23.5x4.5)

Gummikuts Rubber seal Gummihülse Douille caoutchouc 1
14 vid kabel at cable bei kabel à câble

5077053 4x2,5mm2 (27.5x16x23)
5077054 7x2,5mm2 (27.5x19x23)
5077055 3x6mm2 (27.5x21.5x23)

DOL

15 5077046 Kabelgenomföring G 7/8” Cable entry Kabeleinführung Entrée de câble 1
16 5077310 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle 2
17 5077052 Propp Plug Propfen Bouchon 1

18 5077090 Skyddsplatta Protection disc Schutzsscheibe Disque de protection 1
19 5077281 O-ring 71.44x3,53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
20 5077251 Statorhus Stator housing Statorgehäuse Logement de stator 1
21 5077137 Skruv M10x45 Screw Schraube Vis 4
22 5077221 Låsbricka M10 Lock washer Sicherungsscheibe Rondelle de sûreté 4
23 5077061 Låsring 20x1.2 Circlip Nutring Circlip 1
24 5077006 Kullager, övre Ball bearing Kugellager Roulement à billes 1
25 5077332 Rotorenhet Rotor unit Rotoreinheit Rotor complet 1

26 Stator Stator Stator Stator 1

50Hz 60Hz
5077375 400V 5077375 460V
5077376 500V 5077376 575V
5077377 Specify voltage 5077377 Specify voltage



3(4) • No: 90 073 00 Rev 0  2004.11

27 5077133 Skruv M8x20 Screw Schraube Vis 3
28 5077135 Skruv M8x25 Screw Schraube Vis 3
29 5077220 Låsbricka M8 Lock washer Sicherungsscheibe Rondelle de sûreté 3

30

DOL 5077300 Plugg Plug Propfen Bouchon 1
Y/D 5077200 Kopplingsplint Terminal board Klemmenbrett Plaque à bornes 1

31 5077135 Skruv M8x25 Screw Schraube Vis 4
32 5077220 Låsbricka M8 Lock washer Sicherungsscheibe Rondelle de sûreté 4
33 5077080 Överdel Main cover Hauptdeckel Couvercle 1
34 5077288 O-ring 171,04x3,53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
35 5077016 Täcklock Protection cover Schutzdeckel Couvercle de protection 1
36 5077461 Dataskylt Data plate Datenschild Plaque signalétique 1
37 5077465 Nit Rivet Niet Rivet 8
38 5077460 Dataskylt Data plate Datenschild Plaque signalétique 1
39 5077139 Skruv M10x25 Screw Schraube Vis 2
40 5077221 Låsbricka M10 Lock washer Sicherungsscheibe Rondelle de sûreté 2
41 5077190 Kil 6x6x20 Key Keil Clavette 1
42 5077151 Skruv M12x70 Screw Schraube Vis 4
43 5077440 Bricka M12 Washer Scheibe Rondelle 4
44 5077165 Tryckanslutning Discharge connection Druckanschluss Coude de refoulement 1
45 5077111 Planpackning 95x4 Gasket Dichtung Garniture 1
46 5077261 Mutter M12 Nut Mutter Ecrou 4
47 5077289 O-ring 221,84x3.53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
48 5077019 Lagerhållare Bearing holder Lagerhalter Logement de roulement 1
49 5077282 O-ring 78,97x3,53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
50 5077007 Kullager, nedre Ball bearing Kugellager Roulement à billes 1
51 5077062 Låsring 35x1.5 Circlip Nutring Circlip 1
52 5077231 Tätning, övre Mechanical seal Dichtung Joint mécanique supérieur 1
53 5077021 Lagerhållare Bearing holder Lagerhalter Logement de roulement 1
54 5077289 O-ring 221,84x3.53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
55 5077140 Skruv M12x30 Screw Schraube Vis 4
56 5077136 Skruv M10x20 Screw Schraube Vis 3
57 5077101 Dubo Ring M8 Dubo Ring Dubo Ring Joint 3
58 5077351 Oljehus Oil housing Ölgehäusen Fond de carter 1
59 5077230 Tätning, undre Mechanical seal Dichtung Joint mécanique inférieur 1
60 5077450 Slitlock Wear plate Verschleissdeckel Plaque d’usure 1
61 5077290 O-ring229.3x5.7 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1

62 Pumphjul Impeller Laufrad Turbine 1

50Hz 5077177 245 mm (9,65”)
60Hz 5077174 215 mm (8,46”)

64 5077132 Skruv M8x50 Screw Schraube Vis 1
65 5077000 Agitator Agitator Rürverk Agitateur 1
66 5077262 Nyloc mutter M12 Nyloc Nut Mutter Ecrou 4
67 5077210 Låsplatta Locking plate Verriegelungsdeckel Rondelle de blocage 1
68 5077291 O-ring 266.29x3.53 O-ring O-ring Anneau torique 1
69 5077322 Pumphus Pump housing Pumpengehäuse Corps de pompe 1
70 5077431 Distansskruv M12x209 Extension screw Verlängerungsschraub Vis d’extension 4
71 5077211 Låsplatta Locking plate Verriegelungsdeckel Rondelle de blocage 1
72 5077262 Nyloc mutter M12 Nyloc Nut Mutter Ecrou 4
73 5077400 Stödenhet Support ring Ständer Pied 1
74 5077223 Låsbricka M16 Lock washer Sicherungsscheibe Rondelle de sûreté 4
75 5077143 Skruv M16x30 Screw Schraube Vis 4

5077270 Olja Oil Öl Huile 1.8 L

Vitolja White oil Weißöl Huile crystalline
Viskositet ISO VG 46 Viscosity ISO VG 46 Viskosität ISO VG 46 Viscosité ISO VG 46

Item No. Part No. Benämning Denomination Bezeichnung Désignation Quantity



4(4) • No: 90 073 00 Rev 0  2004.10

Grindex AB Box 538 SE-136 25 Haninge Sweden
Tel:+46 8 606 66 00 Fax:+46 8 745 16 06
e-mail: grindex@grindex.com www.grindex.com

Notes



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Euroscale Coated v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
    /Symbol
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /KOR <FEFFd5a5c0c1b41c0020c778c1c40020d488c9c8c7440020c5bbae300020c704d5740020ace0d574c0c1b3c4c7580020c774bbf8c9c0b97c0020c0acc6a9d558c5ec00200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020b9ccb4e4b824ba740020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c2edc2dcc624002e0020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b9ccb4e000200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe7f6e521b5efa76840020005000440046002065876863ff0c5c065305542b66f49ad8768456fe50cf52068fa87387ff0c4ee563d09ad8625353708d2891cf30028be5002000500044004600206587686353ef4ee54f7f752800200020004100630072006f00620061007400204e0e002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020548c66f49ad87248672c62535f003002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d5b9a5efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef65305542b8f039ad876845f7150cf89e367905ea6ff0c4fbf65bc63d066075217537054c18cea3002005000440046002065874ef653ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000520065006100640065007200200035002e0030002053ca66f465b07248672c4f86958b555f3002>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [1200 1200]
  /PageSize [595.276 841.890]
>> setpagedevice


